Contractor Company

All Seasons Construction, Inc.
Alside Supply Center
Andover Carpet & Tile, LLC

B&B Builders, Inc.

B&B Lumber

Birddog Construction Service, Inc.
Born Masonry

Buckert Contracting

Builders FirstSource

Bybee Electric

Cabinets to Go

Central Glass and Mirros, Inc.
Crabtree & Associates, LLC
Craig Sharp Homes

Deer Creek

Derby Overhead Company
Derby Overhead Company
Duke Rentals

Flint Rock Construction, LLC

Fluebird Chimney Service, LLC
G&F Construction

Goentzel Custom Homes & Remodeling
Gottschalk Roofing

Guthridge Nighswonger Corp.

JP Custom Homes

JR&CO

Jordan Companies, Inc.

Griswold Property Solutions

Kihle Roofing and Construction
Lmunyon DryOut and Foundation Repair
Lustercraft Plastics

MJB Heating and Cooling, LLC

Mid America Exteriors, LLC

Mid Kansas Seamless Guttering

Contractor Company
Modern Home Optimization

Morrison Roofing & Construction
Oakridge Remodeling, LLC
Paul Gray Homes

Pella Products of Kansas

Pruitt Flooring, LLC

Pure State Services, LLC

Reddi Overhead Door

Reddi Overhead Door
Rhoden Roofing

Schneider Construction
Shackelford Construction
Shigley Construction Co Inc.

Contact Person
Main Office

Ty Myers

Rob Hoke

Stan or Ginee Stiverson
Shawn Cleary

Steve Goodwin

Michell Born

Mel Buckert

Jamie Calloway
Katie or Susan
Byran Melton/Kris Ceccato
Main Office
Matthew Crabtree
Brandon Salisbury
Ron Williamson
Donny Sechrist
Jesse Humble
Kyle Bohnenblust
Travis J. Littlejohn

Scott Leslie
Phil Pinon

Jeremy Berblinger
Jim Gottschalk
Mike Schoneweis
Jason Wenzel
Jenny Bowers
Steve Jordan Il
Kevin Griswold
Daniel Kihle

Ed Forton
Tiffany Lewis
Dylan Atteberry
Jake Walter
Chanin Smith

Contact Person
Drew Lynch

Main Office
Romaldo Lopez
Paul Gray

Jess Brearton
Celesta

DJ Romero
Nick Roetzer

Chad Blackman
Megan Gilbert
Ali Schneider
Cory Shackelford
Tim Shigley
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Phone

316-685-1700
316-617-5023
316-295-3111

or 316-393-3083

316-945-3232
316-522-1522
316-680-3733
316-644-2137
316-648-1973

or 316-204-3412

316-841-4935
316-409-4186
316-243-9656
316-267-8834
316-519-3606
316-775-2129
316-258-0667
316-796-5178
316-788-8889
316-779-6394
316-712-7001

or 316-617-0109

316-440-1018
316-871-0032

or 316-260-3313

316-680-3518
316-262-4066
316-264-7900
316-641-6144
316-200-6161
316-943-6222
316-295-7978
316-239-9774
620-791-8229
316-942-8451
316-788-4884
316-265-5444
316-941-3700

Phone
316-247-1817

316-202-8000
316-258-8344
316-990-7023
316-249-9008
316-202-8493
316-665-0633
316-775-8090

or 316-265-4634

316-393-4634
316-927-2233
316-779-6347
316-308-3989
316-733-0221

E-mail
info@allseasonsconstruction.com
Tmeyers@alside.com
rob@andovercarpetandtile.com

ginee@bnbbuilders.com
shawnc@bblumberco.com
BirddogKansas@outlook.com
mitchellsborn@gmail.com
mel@buckertcontracting.com

Jamie.Calloway@bldr.com
susan@bybeeelectric.com
wichita@cabinetstogo.com
centralglass@centralglassandmirror.com
CrabtreeAssocLLC@gmail.com
brandon@craigsharphomes.com
rondeercreekinc@gmail.com
donny@derbyoverhead.com
jesse@derbyoverhead.com
kyleb@dukerentals.com
flintrockconstruction@hotmail.com

fluebirdchimney2018@gmail.com
gandfconstruction@yahoo.com

jberblinger@goentzelhomes.com
gottschalkroofing@hotmail.com
ms@gncorp.net
info@jphomesict.com
Jenny.bowers@jrcousa.com

kevin@griswoldpropertysolutions.com
Daniel@kihleroofing.com
edf@lamunyon.com
Tiffany.Lewis@]ustercraft.com
Service@mjbhvac.com
Jake@midamericaexteriors.com
Midkansasseamless@sbcglobal.com

E-mail
Drewlyncgh.mho@outlook.com
www.Modernhomeoptimization.com

oakridgeremodelinglic@yahoo.com
paul@paulgrayhomes.com
jbrearton@pellaks.com
celesta@pruittflooring.com
dj@purestatewichita.com
nickr@reddi.com

chadb@reddi.com
megan@rhodenroofing.com
aschneiderconstruction@gmail.com
cm_shackelford@yahoo.com
timshigley@shigley.com

Miscellaneous

Roofing, Windows, Siding
Windows, Siding, Doors
Flooring

GC License for New/All Exterior Remodel needs
Building Materials

Brick, Block, Stone, Dumpsters

Stone Mason

New Builds Only

Building Materials

Electric Work

Cabinets, Flooring

Windows

New Builds Only

New Builds Only

New Home Builder/Full Remodel Work
Garage Doors

Garage Doors

Equipment Needs

Windows, Siding DoorsFraming and Drywall (Paint)

Chimney, Brick, Stone, Fencing
Drywall, Frame, Finish, Texture, Paint

New Home Builder/ Full Remodel Work
Roofing Decking

New Home Builder/ Full Remodel Work
New Builds Only

Roofing, Sheet Metal, Solar

Insulation

Full Remodel Work - Roofing

Roofing, Windows, SidingDecks
Foundation Repair/Basement Waterproofing
Skylights, Basement Window Well Covers
Heating & Cooling

Windows, Siding

Guttering, Patio Covers, Carports

Miscellaneous
Energy Efficient Remodeling

Roofing, Windows, Siding, Doors, Board Up & Tarping
Full Remodel Work, Roofing, Siding

New Home Builder/Full Remodel Work

Windows, Doors

Flooring

Full Remodel Work, Roofing

Overhead Door

Overhead Door

Roofing

New Home Builder/Full Remodel Work
New Builds Only

New Home Builder/Full Remodel Work



Shigley Construction Co Inc.

Smash my Trash

Smith Builders

Stovall Construction

Streamside Construction Services, LLC
Superior Roofing

The Glass Guru of Wichita

TKI General Contracting

Tru Building

UBuildIt

URemodellt

Vogts Construction Company

Financial Institution
Credit Union of America
Precision Welth Building
RCB Bank

Thrive Mortgage

US Bank

Owen Shigley

Angela Massions
Justin Smith
Randy Stovall
Cody Jessup
April Thomas
Valarie Gomm
Kevass Harding
Jeff Jones
Jessica Parmley

David Francis

Cody Palmer

Contact Person
Kathy Gomez
Tracy Harris
Sharon Borovetz
Dan Reiners
Steve Farmer

316-733-0221

316-202-8677
316-209-1987
316-744-6411
316-247-0332
316-350-9600
316-440-4944
316-252-8588
316-247-2236
316-260-2044
or 316-435-2893
316-260-2044
or 136-993-8006
316-282-2400 (0)

Phone

316-219-5167
316-358-1117
316-247-6062
316-371-4904
316-448-4398

www.shigley.com
owen@shigley.com
www.shigley.com
angela.massions@smashmytrash.com
jsmith@smithbuildersks.com
stovallconstruct@sbcglobal.com
Cody@StreamsideCS.com
Athomas@superioroofig.biz
valarie.g@theglassguru.com
kevass@ictcleaners.com
info@tru-building.com
jparmley.ks@ubuildit.com

Remodel.ks@ubuildit.com

cody@vogtsconstruction.com

E-mail

kgomez@cuofamerica.com
precisionwealthbuilding@gmail.com
Sborovetz@bankrcb.net
dan.reiners@thrivemortgage.com
steve.farmer@usbank.com
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New Home Builder/Full Remodel Work

Trash Compacting

New Home Builder/Full Remodel Work

New Builds Only

New Home Builder/Full Remodel Work

Roofing, Gutters

Glass Repair for Windows/Doors, New Windows/Doors
Full Remodel Work

New Builds Only
New Builds Only

Full Remodel Work, Windows, Doors

Demolition/Haul off, Home Repair, Remodel, New Build

Type of Work

New build construction financing
Insurance Claims

Banking Services

Loans for Rebuild or Remodel
Loans for Rebuild or Remodel



